



Facilities Management

PROJECT NO.: 1001175803 / P4L-239	MAC GC-ELECTRIC, INC.	DYNALECTRIC COMPANY	SOUTHERN CONTRACTING COMPANY	NATIONAL ELECTRIC WORKS, INC.	BAKER ELECTRIC, INC.	ROD FULLER ELECTRIC CORPORATION DBA FULLER ELECTRIC	CHULA VISTA ELECTRIC CO.
PROJECT NAME: NIERENBERG SWITCHGEAR REPLACEMENT							
DATE/TIME: Tuesday, June 7, 2022, 2:00 P.M.							
ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST: \$616,000							
LICENSE: C-10 - Electrical Contractor							
PROJECT DELIVERY METHOD: Bid Build	SAN DIEGO, CA - 05:55AM	SAN DIEGO, CA - 09:33AM	SAN MARCOS, CA - 10:13AM	SAN DIEGO, CA - 12:59PM	ESCONDIDO, CA - 01:14PM	SAN DIEGO, CA - 01:29PM	SANTEE, CA - 01:32PM
LUMP SUM BASE BID	\$1,053,131	\$938,365	\$957,000	\$1,159,998	\$923,394	\$1,064,898	\$883,730
DAILY RATE OF COMPENSATION X MULTIPLIER 10	\$675 \$6,750	\$5 \$50	\$1 \$10	\$100 \$1,000	\$35 \$350	\$300 \$3,000	\$1 \$10
BID TOTAL:	\$1,059,881	\$938,415	\$957,010	\$1,160,998	\$923,744	\$1,067,898	\$883,740

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: Chula Vista Electric, Co.

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes X No

If "yes", provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.
NETA Testing	ERS	Carlsbad	284161	1000008960

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)

10.0 LIST OF CHANGES IN SUBCONTRACTORS DUE TO ALTERNATES – NOT USED

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: Baker Electric & Renewables LLC

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes No

If "yes", provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.
Dry wall, Paint Cut & patch	E.L. Hobbs Inc.	El Cajon	#777073	#1000004428
Equipment moving	Corovan Corporation	Poway	#807970	#1000006728
Testing	MTA Electrical Engineers	Escondido	#E20A25	#1000041928

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)

10.0 LIST OF CHANGES IN SUBCONTRACTORS DUE TO ALTERNATES – NOT USED

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: Dynalectric-San Diego

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes No

If “yes”, provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)

10.0 LIST OF CHANGES IN SUBCONTRACTORS DUE TO ALTERNATES – NOT USED